
Complete O ering Of Essential Oils

HYDROSOLS
Organic Hydrosols                 

Frankincense                         

Helichrysum                           

Lavender                                  

Neroli (Orange Blossom)       

Rose Otto                               

4oz    32oz

$25    $98

$25    $98

$25    $98

$25    $98

$25    $98

Basil, Linalol        
Bergamot                    
Cardamom   
Carrot Seed             
Cedar, Atlas    
Chamomile, German      
Chamomile, Moroccan BlueChamomile, Moroccan Blue     
Chamomile, Roman                                  
Cinnamon, Bark     
Cinnamon, Leaf     
Cistus   
Clary Sage                      
Clementine, Petitgrain  
CloveClove     
Cocoa in Jojoba                      
Coffee                                     
Cypress   
Eucalyptus Citrodora
Eucalyptus Globulus      
Eucalyptus Radiata
FiFir, Balsam  
Fir, Douglas
Fir, Silver   
Frankincense     
Frankincense & Lavender      
Geranium, Rose   
Ginger    
GrapefruitGrapefruit   
Helichrysum 
Inula 
Jasmine Grandiflorum
Jasmine Sambac   
Lavender, French   

Singles 5ml 15ml
$20
$20
$35
$35
$15
$67
$43$43
$47
$33
$15
$43
$20
$15
$15$15
$20
$15
$20
$15
$15
$15
$20$20
$20
$20
$33
$33
$20
$20
$20$20
$47
$43
$67
$67
$15

         
         

$45
$45
$87
$87
$37
$167
$107$107
$113
$77
$37
$107
$45
$37
$37$37
$45
$37
$45
$37
$37
$37
$45$45
$45
$45
$77    
$77
$45
$45
$45$45
$133
$107
$167
$167
$37

         

$45
$37
$37
$133
$37
$37
$45$45
$167
$77
$167
$37
$45
$37
$45$45
$45
$37
$45
$317
-----
$167
$717$717
$37
$45
$45
$93
$37
$87
$37$37
$45
$37
$45
$37
$107
$45

         

$20
$15
$15
$47
$15
$15
$20$20
$67
$33
$67
$15
$20
$15
$20$20
$20
$15
$20
$157
$47
$67
$307$307
$15
$20
$20
$37
$15
$35
$15$15
$20
$15
$20
$15
$43
$20
         

   
Lavender, Reserve    
Lemon     
Lemongrass
Lemon Verbena     
Lime, Sweet   
Mandarin, Green             Mandarin, Green              
Marjoram, Sweet 
Melissa (Lemon Balm)  
Myrrh     
Neroli        
Orange, Sweet  
Oregano    
PalmarosaPalmarosa   
Pine, Wild Scotch     
Patchouli     
Peppermint, French     
Ravintsara   
Rose Otto 5ml   
Rose Otto 1ml      
Rose,Rose, Absolute     
Rose, Rare White   
Rosemary Cineol  
Rosemary Verbenone 
Sage  
Sandalwood 
Spearmint
SpikenardSpikenard   
Tea Tree    
Thyme Linalol    
Thyme Thymol  
Vetiver    
Wintergreen  
Yarrow
YlangYlang Ylang Extra  

 

Bloomington, Minnesota      

612-799-0255

info@MelissasBotanicals.com

MelissasBotanicals.com      



Learn more about us!
MelissasBotanicals.com 
Bloomington, Minnesota
612-799-0255
info@MelissasBotanicals.com

FORMULAS & TOP SINGLES
Acne Solution: Supports clear and healthy skin. Restores underlying skin 
tissue. Spot treat for pimples and blemishes. Works for stubborn and hormonal 
acne. Also used for Yeast and Fungal overgrowth, Eczema and Psoriasis. 
• 5ml $20       • 15ml $39

Breathe-EasyBreathe-Easy Formula: Opens the lungs and sinus cavity for effortless deep 
breathing. Rub a drop under the nose and inside lower nostrils for an effective, 
long-lasting easy breathing treatment. Refreshing and energizing it also smells 
amazing!
• 5ml $20      • 15ml $39

CompoundCompound Help!: Soothes and supports fast healing of cuts, burns, blisters, 
rashes, irritations, itching, skin infections, acne, eczema, psoriasis and yeast 
infections.
• 5ml $20      • 15ml $39       • 8ml Roll-on $25

FacialFacial Rejuvenation Serum: An extremely potent blend of rare essential oils 
designed to reduce signs of aging. Helps diminish age spots, large pores, fine 
lines & wrinkles. Increases circulation, bringing a rosy glow. Restores 
underlying skin tissue for a more youthful appearance. Add 5-8 drops to face, 
neck and décolleté. Let penetrate 1-5 minutes, then add moisturizer, AM & PM. 
Use consistently for best results. Avoid eye contact.  Cistus, high in ketones, 
helps to break down damaged skin cells. Other oils, like Helichrysum, help to 
regenerateregenerate healthy new skin. The magic of this formula is found in the 
inventive chemistry!
• 5ml $33      • 15ml $77       

Happy Mouth Drops: Use 1 drop for an addictive breath freshener. Rub on 
teeth, pinch along dental floss, or use a drop on the tongue for an instant fresh 
and healthy mouth. Supports balanced blood sugar and promotes healthy oral 
hygiene. Approx.100 uses (drops) per 5ml bottle.
• 5ml $20       • 15ml $39

Hot Flash Relief: Instantly cools body temperature by rolling on neck, chest 
or back. Apply liberally and spray hydrosol or water on top of your application 
for best results.
• 8ml Roll-on $20       • 1oz Roll-on $47

P*!NP*!N Remedy: Supports immediate relief for aches and pains, arthritis, 
tendonitis, and other inflammatory conditions. Used for headaches, neck and 
shoulder tension, sprains, strains, swollen joints, hematomas and bruises. 
Guaranteed relief or your money back! (Icy/Hot) 
• 8ml Roll-on $20       • 1oz Roll-on $47

PurificationPurification and Immune Formula: Use throughout your day to purify, 
protect, and support your immune system. Rub two to three drops in hands to 
instantly clean and purify. Be a human diffuser; rub five drops between hands, 
then rub on clothing, hair and under nose. Multi-purpose: add to diffuser, 
cleaning supplies, hand soap, and room and body sprays.
• 5ml $20       • 15ml $39

SinusSinus & Allergy Relief: This formula quickly brings free breathing to the sinus 
cavity, healing infected and inflamed mucous membranes. Submerse Q-Tip 
into bottle and rub saturated Q-Tip up into inside of both nostrils. Can also be 
applied to bridge of nose or chest. Incredible remedy to use before bed to 
eliminate snoring. For Neti pot, add 2-4 drops per use.
• 5ml $20        • 15ml $39

WWomans & Mens Deodorant Roll-ons! NEW!: Try Our great smelling, and 
extremely effective, pocket-sized deodorants. These are both used to replace 
conventional Aluminum-containing deodorants. Because offensive odors are 
caused by our own bacteria, antibacterial essential oils are extremely effective 
at eliminating underarm odor, but do not stop perspiration. They actually aid in 
Lymph drainage and circulation!! (our lymph system is our "garbage" system) 
Our women’s deodorant features the feminine smells of ylang ylang where as

  

the masculine smell of vetiver marks the scent of our men’s deodorant. Use 
the one that appeals to you!
• 8ml $27         • 1oz $57

Cocoa in Jojoba: A chocolate lovers dream- good enough to eat! Add to 
body butters, lotions, diffusers, liquid soaps, or a luxurious bath. This oil is 
also used to help “sweeten the experience” for children using essential oils.
• 5ml $15         • 15ml $37        

Frankincense:Frankincense: Frankincense supports Anti-Aging and is THE BEST 
essential oil for eliminating age spots, dark spots and moles when used 
CONSISTENTLY. It is also used for its amazing benefits for Oral Health, Lung 
Support, Immunity and Skin, hair and Nail rejuvenation.  Great for cuts, bites, 
scars and bruises alone or when mixed with Lavender. Also for meditation, 
prayer and “clearing” spaces. Extremely safe for internal or external use.
• 5ml $33         • 15ml $77         • 8ml Roll-on $47

FrankincenseFrankincense & Lavender, Rare Infusion: This is an extremely rare 
“Reserve” Oil, where Lavender and Frankincense have been co-distilled 
together. This formula is made only for Melissa’s Botanicals! This rare oil can 
be found no-where else. Limited amounts available. Please see directions for 
Frankincense and Lavender for use.
• 5ml $33        • 15m $77          • 8ml Roll-on $47     

Helichrysum:Helichrysum: In France, Helichrysum is considered a “Fountain of Youth” in 
a bottle. Used for Anti-aging, healing/preventing scars, nerve regeneration, 
inflammation, and has been documented to penetrate to the bone. Its 
tremendous regenerative properties help to heal sprains, strain, sore 
muscles, tendons, muscle aches and bruises. Helichrysum is to 
aromatherapy as arnica is to herbalism. A MUST have for your first aid kit!
• 5ml $47        • 15m $133          • 8ml Roll-on $87           

LavendeLavender, French: The panacea of French medical aromatherapy. 
Extremely safe and can be used directly on the skin. Also used as a “carrier 
oil”. Used for burns, bites, clear skin, cuts, scrapes, oral health, natural 
deodorant, headaches, stress/anxiety/sleep, scars and sore throats (just to 
name a few). When in doubt, use Lavender! Considered a pocket sized first 
aid kit in a bottle.
• 5ml $15        • 15m $37          • 8ml Roll-on $20      

LavendeLavender, Reserve 2019: The Lavender Reserve is just that, a Reserve. 
There are only four kilos distilled annually, so supply is very limited. Use 
Lavender Reserve for all things lavender. However, Melissa uses it 
specifically for anti-aging, applying to face A.M. and P.M. to reduce pore size, 
redness, fine lines, and to support even tone and a youthful glow.
• 5ml $20         • 15ml $45         • 8ml Roll-on $25    

Lemon:Lemon: Add several drops to bottom of glass before filling with water or 
beverage. Supports liver detox, clear skin, weight loss, and general health. 
Add to one drop of Olive Oil and rub on nail to reduce fungus and eliminate 
nail ridges. Contains 70-90 percent D-limonene- natures strongest 
antioxidant.
• 5ml $15        • 15ml $37

Orange: Please see directions for Lemon for use.
• 5ml $15        • 15ml $37• 5ml $15        • 15ml $37

Peppermint: Cooling and Stimulating. Rub peppermint oil mixed with lotion 
anywhere there is pain to provide an icy/hot sensation and help reduce 
inflammation. Peppermint can be used on brim of hat, inside shoes, or 
rubbed on back of neck to keep you cool in the summer. Avoid eye contact. 
Should be diluted in lavender, lotion or oil.
• 5ml $15        • 15ml $37         • 8ml Roll-on $20    

RoseRose Otto: It takes 11.5 million roses to produce one liter of Rose Otto 
essential oil, hence the price. There are 30 freshly picked rose blossoms per 
drop! This rare and exquisite oil is used primarily for anti-aging. It restores 
youthful skin and adds a “rosy glow”. It helps to balance moisture levels in the 
skin, reduce the appearance of skin imperfections, and promote a 
healthy-looking and even skin tone. 
• 5ml $157       • 15ml $317

 

Tea Tree:
Broad-spectrum anti-microbial, this 
oil is safe enough to use neat 
(undiluted to the skin).
• 5ml $15        • 15ml $37


