

Complete Offering Of Essential Oils

Lavender, Reserve

HYDROSOLS

Organic Hydrosols 4oz 32oz Frankincense \$25 \$98 Helichrysum \$25 \$98 Lavender \$25 \$98 Neroli (Orange Blossom) \$25 \$98 Rose Otto \$25 \$98



Melissas Botanicals.com

612-799-0255

info@MelissasBotanicals.com

\$20

\$45

Singles	5ml	15ml
Basil, Linalol	\$20	\$45
Bergamot	\$20	\$45
Cardamom	\$35	\$87
Carrot Seed	\$35	\$87
Cedar, Atlas	\$15	\$37
Chamomile, German	\$67	\$167
Chamomile, Moroccan Blue	\$43	\$107
Chamomile, Roman	\$47	\$113
Cinnamon, Bark	\$33	\$77
Cinnamon, Leaf	\$15	\$37
Cistus	\$43	\$107
Clary Sage	\$20	\$45
Clementine, Petitgrain	\$15	\$37
Clove	\$15	\$37
Cocoa in Jojoba	\$20	\$45
Coffee	\$15	\$37
Cypress	\$20	\$45
Eucalyptus Citrodora	\$15	\$37
Eucalyptus Globulus	\$15	\$37
Eucalyptus Radiata	\$15	\$37
Fir, Balsam	\$20	\$45
Fir, Douglas	\$20	\$45
Fir, Silver	\$20	\$45
Frankincense	\$33	\$77
Frankincense & Lavender	\$33	\$77
Geranium, Rose	\$20	\$45
Ginger	\$20	\$45
Grapefruit	\$20	\$45
Helichrysum	\$47	\$133
Inula	\$43	\$107
Jasmine Grandiflorum	\$67	\$167
Jasmine Sambac	\$67	\$167
Lavender, French	\$15	\$37

Lemon	\$15	\$37
Lemongrass	\$15	\$37
Lemon Verbena	\$47	\$133
Lime, Sweet	\$15	\$37
Mandarin, Green	\$15	\$37
Marjoram, Sweet	\$20	\$45
Melissa (Lemon Balm)	\$67	\$167
Myrrh	\$33	\$77
Neroli	\$67	\$167
Orange, Sweet	\$15	\$37
Oregano	\$20	\$45
Palmarosa	\$15	\$37
Pine, Wild Scotch	\$20	\$45
Patchouli	\$20	\$45
Peppermint, French	\$15	\$37
Ravintsara	\$20	\$45
Rose Otto 5ml	\$157	\$317
Rose Otto 1ml	\$47	
Rose, Absolute	\$67	\$167
Rose, Rare White	\$307	\$717
Rosemary Cineol	\$15	\$37
Rosemary Verbenone	\$20	\$45
Sage	\$20	\$45
Sandalwood	\$37	\$93
Spearmint	\$15	\$37
Spikenard	\$35	\$87
Tea Tree	\$15	\$37
Thyme Linalol	\$20	\$45
Thyme Thymol	\$15	\$37
Vetiver	\$20	\$45
Wintergreen	\$15	\$37
Yarrow	\$43	\$107
Ylang Ylang Extra	\$20	\$45



FORMULAS & TOP SINGLES

Acne Solution: Supports clear and healthy skin. Restores underlying skin tissue. Spot treat for pimples and blemishes. Works for stubborn and hormonal acne. Also used for Yeast and Fungal overgrowth, Eczema and Psoriasis.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39

Breathe-Easy Formula: Opens the lungs and sinus cavity for effortless deep breathing. Rub a drop under the nose and inside lower nostrils for an effective, long-lasting easy breathing treatment. Refreshing and energizing it also smells amazing!

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39

Compound Help!: Soothes and supports fast healing of cuts, burns, blisters, rashes, irritations, itching, skin infections, acne, eczema, psoriasis and yeast infections.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39 • 8ml Roll-on \$25

Facial Rejuvenation Serum: An extremely potent blend of rare essential oils designed to reduce signs of aging. Helps diminish age spots, large pores, fine lines & wrinkles. Increases circulation, bringing a rosy glow. Restores underlying skin tissue for a more youthful appearance. Add 5-8 drops to face, neck and décolleté. Let penetrate 1-5 minutes, then add moisturizer, AM & PM. Use consistently for best results. Avoid eye contact. Cistus, high in ketones, helps to break down damaged skin cells. Other oils, like Helichrysum, help to regenerate healthy new skin. The magic of this formula is found in the inventive chemistry!

• 5ml \$33 • 15ml \$77

Happy Mouth Drops: Use 1 drop for an addictive breath freshener. Rub on teeth, pinch along dental floss, or use a drop on the tongue for an instant fresh and healthy mouth. Supports balanced blood sugar and promotes healthy oral hygiene. Approx.100 uses (drops) per 5ml bottle.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39

Hot Flash Relief: Instantly cools body temperature by rolling on neck, chest or back. Apply liberally and spray hydrosol or water on top of your application for best results.

• 8ml Roll-on \$20 • 1oz Roll-on \$47

P*!N Remedy: Supports immediate relief for aches and pains, arthritis, tendonitis, and other inflammatory conditions. Used for headaches, neck and shoulder tension, sprains, strains, swollen joints, hematomas and bruises. Guaranteed relief or your money back! (Icy/Hot)

• 8ml Roll-on \$20 • 1oz Roll-on \$47

Purification and Immune Formula: Use throughout your day to purify, protect, and support your immune system. Rub two to three drops in hands to instantly clean and purify. Be a human diffuser; rub five drops between hands, then rub on clothing, hair and under nose. Multi-purpose: add to diffuser, cleaning supplies, hand soap, and room and body sprays.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39

Sinus & Allergy Relief: This formula quickly brings free breathing to the sinus cavity, healing infected and inflamed mucous membranes. Submerse Q-Tip into bottle and rub saturated Q-Tip up into inside of both nostrils. Can also be applied to bridge of nose or chest. Incredible remedy to use before bed to eliminate snoring. For Neti pot, add 2-4 drops per use.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$39

Womans & Mens Deodorant Roll-ons! NEW!: Try Our great smelling, and extremely effective, pocket-sized deodorants. These are both used to replace conventional Aluminum-containing deodorants. Because offensive odors are caused by our own bacteria, antibacterial essential oils are extremely effective at eliminating underarm odor, but do not stop perspiration. They actually aid in Lymph drainage and circulation!! (our lymph system is our "garbage" system) Our women's deodorant features the feminine smells of ylang ylang where as

the masculine smell of vetiver marks the scent of our men's deodorant. Use the one that appeals to you!

• 8ml \$27 • 1oz \$57

Cocoa in Jojoba: A chocolate lovers dream- good enough to eat! Add to body butters, lotions, diffusers, liquid soaps, or a luxurious bath. This oil is also used to help "sweeten the experience" for children using essential oils.

• 5ml \$15

• 15ml \$37

Frankincense: Frankincense supports Anti-Aging and is THE BEST essential oil for eliminating age spots, dark spots and moles when used CONSISTENTLY. It is also used for its amazing benefits for Oral Health, Lung Support, Immunity and Skin, hair and Nail rejuvenation. Great for cuts, bites, scars and bruises alone or when mixed with Lavender. Also for meditation, prayer and "clearing" spaces. Extremely safe for internal or external use.

• 5ml \$33 • 15ml \$77 • 8ml Roll-on \$47

Frankincense & Lavender, Rare Infusion: This is an extremely rare "Reserve" Oil, where Lavender and Frankincense have been co-distilled together. This formula is made only for Melissa's Botanicals! This rare oil can be found no-where else. Limited amounts available. Please see directions for Frankincense and Lavender for use.

• 5ml \$33 • 15m \$77 • 8ml Roll-on \$47

Helichrysum: In France, Helichrysum is considered a "Fountain of Youth" in a bottle. Used for Anti-aging, healing/preventing scars, nerve regeneration, inflammation, and has been documented to penetrate to the bone. Its tremendous regenerative properties help to heal sprains, strain, sore muscles, tendons, muscle aches and bruises. Helichrysum is to aromatherapy as arnica is to herbalism. A MUST have for your first aid kit!

• 5ml \$47 • 15m \$133 • 8ml Roll-on \$87

Lavender, French: The panacea of French medical aromatherapy. Extremely safe and can be used directly on the skin. Also used as a "carrier oil". Used for burns, bites, clear skin, cuts, scrapes, oral health, natural deodorant, headaches, stress/anxiety/sleep, scars and sore throats (just to name a few). When in doubt, use Lavender! Considered a pocket sized first aid kit in a bottle.

• 5ml \$15 • 15m \$37 • 8ml Roll-on \$20

Lavender, Reserve 2019: The Lavender Reserve is just that, a Reserve. There are only four kilos distilled annually, so supply is very limited. Use Lavender Reserve for all things lavender. However, Melissa uses it specifically for anti-aging, applying to face A.M. and P.M. to reduce pore size, redness, fine lines, and to support even tone and a youthful glow.

• 5ml \$20 • 15ml \$45 • 8ml Roll-on \$25

Lemon: Add several drops to bottom of glass before filling with water or beverage. Supports liver detox, clear skin, weight loss, and general health. Add to one drop of Olive Oil and rub on nail to reduce fungus and eliminate nail ridges. Contains 70-90 percent D-limonene- natures strongest antioxidant.

• 5ml \$15 • 15ml \$37

Orange: Please see directions for Lemon for use.

• 5ml \$15 • 15ml \$37

Peppermint: Cooling and Stimulating. Rub peppermint oil mixed with lotion anywhere there is pain to provide an icy/hot sensation and help reduce inflammation. Peppermint can be used on brim of hat, inside shoes, or rubbed on back of neck to keep you cool in the summer. Avoid eye contact. Should be diluted in lavender, lotion or oil.

• 5ml \$15 • 15ml \$37 • 8ml Roll-on \$20

Rose Otto: It takes 11.5 million roses to produce one liter of Rose Otto essential oil, hence the price. There are 30 freshly picked rose blossoms per drop! This rare and exquisite oil is used primarily for anti-aging. It restores youthful skin and adds a "rosy glow". It helps to balance moisture levels in the skin, reduce the appearance of skin imperfections, and promote a

healthy-looking and even skin tone.
• 5ml \$157 • 15ml \$317

Tea Tree:

Broad-spectrum anti-microbial, this oil is safe enough to use neat (undiluted to the skin).

• 5ml \$15 • 15ml \$37

Learn more about us!

MelissasBotanicals.com Bloomington, Minnesota 612-799-0255 info@MelissasBotanicals.com